STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 2 2	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		MHL060-059	B. WING		09	09/18/2024	
IAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET	ADDRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE		10/2024	
ALEXANI	DER YOUTH NETWORK -	PRTF (LIONS DEN	IERMAL ROAD				
(VA) ID	CHAMADVCT		OTTE, NC 2821				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION  (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD  CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP  DEFICIENCY)	DBE	(X5 COMPL DATI	
V 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000				
	A complaint survey was completed on 9-18-24. The complaint was substantiated (#NC00219954). Deficiencies were cited.  This facility is licensed for the following service category: 10A NCAC 27G 1900 Psychiatric Residential Treatment Facility for Children and			RECEIVED OCT US 2  DHSR-MH Licensure Sect RECEIVED			
	Adolescents.  This facility is licensed for 12 and currently has a census of 9. The survey sample consisted of audits of 1 current client.			DHSR-MH Licensure S	ect		
	personnel as defined in including injuries of unl done within 24 hours o becoming aware of the the health care facility's	INVESTIGATING AND I CARE PERSONNEL	V 318	As a result of the deficiency, the will move forward with facilitating refresher for the supervisory tea manages Lions Den cottage. The refresher will review the procedusubmitting reports via IRIS and IThe refresher will be completed Executive Director, no later than November 1st, 2024.	m that ne ires for HCPR. by the	11/1/20	
f.	This Rule is not met as evidenced by: Based on record reviews and interviews the acility failed to report an allegation of neglect to the Health Care Personnel Registry (HCPR)within			RECEIVED  OD  DHSR-MH Licensure Sect			

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED					
						PLETED					
		MHL060-059	B. WING		09/18/2024						
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		RESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE							
ALEXANDER YOUTH NETWORK - PRTF (LIONS DEN 6220 THERMAL ROAD CHARLOTTE, NC 28211											
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETE DATE					
	NDER YOUTH NETWORK - PRTF (LIONS DEN  CHARLOTT  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		V 318								
ision of Hoalth	Service Regulation										

PRINTED: 09/24/2024 FORM APPROVED Division of Health Service Regulation STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: \_ COMPLETED MHL060-059 B. WING 09/18/2024 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 6220 THERMAL ROAD ALEXANDER YOUTH NETWORK - PRTF (LIONS DEN CHARLOTTE, NC 28211 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X4) ID ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL (X5) COMPLETE PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG DATE DEFICIENCY) V 318 Continued From page 2 V 318 was a 24 hour time frame when there was suspected abuse, neglect or exploitation involved.

Division of Health Service Regulation